Printing time:10:36
MONDAY, 15.04.2024.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/4791|IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PERSIB 3.50 | 3.80|1.80]5.30|2.709.00 |4.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
11:00/4792 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN AREMA 2.10/3.70|2.90]3.30 | 4.606.00 |9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75| 3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.60
13:00112588/CHI3B |HAIKOU M. GUANGD.GZ 13.05.80|1.20[23.0/1.6865.02.15]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00|2.55|19.0 | 19.0)3.80 | 33.01.42|3.15[2.90|3.25|9.00 | 1.37
15:00112385/EN123 |LEEDS M21 DERBY M21 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:00[12410 ENGD |WIGAN M21 BOURN.M21 3.35/4.00|1.804.90 | 2.60 2.90/1.30]1.80 1.35|1.47
15:00[12414ENGD |CREWE M21 IPSW.M21 7.75/6.00 | 1.25110.5 | 1.50 4.10/1.15]1.37 1.45|1.52
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO BALIUTD 5.7014.201.478.00|2.05]17.03.10[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]7.00 | 6.75[2.55 | 11.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 ) 3.70 | 1.45
15:30/4290 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ VERES 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.207.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90[1.92 |6.50]2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
16:00[12386 GR2PT|PANACHAL. EGALEO 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50]4.80]9.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10 |3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
16:00112387|GR2PT|DIAGORAS GIOUCHTAS 2.10/3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:0012388/ GR2PT|OLYMP.II PANATH.II 1.53/3.80|6.00]2.30|10.013.50|18.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.82|1.62 | 4.10| 2.95| 14.0 | 1.95 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.80
16:00(12411|AFC23 |AUSTR.M23 JORD.M23 1.63 3.45|5.60(2.55|10.0|4.50 [17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.15|2.10]1.77 | 5.60 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.60
16:00112415ENGD |SH.U.M21 WATF.M21 1.25]5.80|8.00f1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.521.62
16:00112537|SYR  |AL SAH.T. TALIYA 1.90|3.20|4.10|3.15|7.00|5.90 [ 13.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60 ]| 2.00 | 6.25]|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
16:00112539|SYR |WAHDA SY. JABLEH 3.35|3.05|2.205.70|3.6010.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
16:00112540]SYR  |HUTTEEN AL-HORIYA 1.37 |4.40|8.00)2.00 | 15.0]2.90 | 35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.15|1.62]1.57 | 3.70 3.35 | 22.0|2.35|2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.25
16:00112541|SYR  |AL KARAM, AL-WATHBA 2.05/3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
16:00112542)SYR  |ITIHAD A. TISHREEN 2.00/3.10/3.903.30|6.506.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
16:15/ 3712 [IRN 2 |M.SOONG. PARS JAM 1.75]3.30|4.80[2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
16:30[12911 EG2PF | TANTA WADI DEG. 2.25]3.00/3.303.70 | 5.80|7.25|10.01.36 | 2.90 | 5.60 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 3.50 | 2.80 | 3.90
16:3012932|EG2PF|EL QANAH PROXY 2.15]3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00 | 10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ) 4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:30112933|[EG2PF|HARAS G.AL MEH. 2.75|2.50|3.004.70 | 4.809.00 |9.00 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10]2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
16:30112934 EG2PF|LA VIENA SEKKA H. 1.95]3.10|4.10[3.20|7.00|6.25 |13.0]| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25]|2.85| 10.5[2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
16:30| 3713 [IRN 2 |SAIPAI KHEYBAR 2.35|3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.50 2.10
16:30/ 3714 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. CHADORM. 4.003.25/1.90(6.75|3.10]12.0 | 5.90] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.50 2.20
16:50[12919 UAE 2 |MASFOUT D.AL HISN 5.10/3.60|1.65]7.75|2.50|14.0 | 4.10|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25 |6.00[2.35|10.5| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
16:55/12543|UAE 2 |DUB.CITY G.HEROES 3.30/3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35|10.0 |6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.10
16:55/12544/UAE 2 |DUB. UTD. GULF UTD. 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.40|8.00|3.70 [ 16.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80| 1.62 | 3.99]|2.55| 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.57 | 3.70
17:00[12391|ARE 1 |WASL HATTA 1.05/12.0|22.0]1.20| 33.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 2.25]2.35
17:00112416|/INDS1 |ATK M.B. MUMBAI C. 2.35/3.35|2.803.70 | 4.60|7.00 | 8.00)2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.40 | 2.75[1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.00 | 2.30
17:00112417|PT23P |MAFRA M23 PORT.M23 2.30/3.35]2.903.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35 | 2.75[1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
17:00112527|NO4G4/STABAE.II ROSEN.II 1.604.404.10[2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
17:00112545/SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC TEKST.O. 1.55|3.75|5.30(2.40 | 10.0 1.7212.00 | 3.60 2.00|2.50
17:00| 3926 [EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |PYRAMIDS 5.60/3.50/1.62]10.0|2.55]18.0 | 4.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65 ] 5.20 | 1.85
17:00] 5329 [TUR 2 |[ERZURUM SAKARYAS. 2.45|3.10]2.85|4.10]4.90]8.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
17:00| 5666 [INOR3 |VIKING I JERV 3.70 14.20 | 1.705.30 | 2.40 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
17:00| 8887 |[SerSI |NOVI PAZ. RADN.NIS 2.30/3.35|3.15]3.70 | 5.20| 7.50 | 10.0 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 3.00
17:30] 1201 [BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 LOK.SOF. 1.404.10|8.00f2.10|15.03.10 |35.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)|2.451.72]11.62|4.10]3.50 | 22.0|2.40|2.901.62| 7.00
17:30/3715[IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. SHAHR RAZ 1.9213.204.00(3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0) 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
17:30| 4527 |[RO2PF|D.MIOVENI VIITOR.S. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.209.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
18:00112528/GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS B.G.STARS 1.90 | 3.25|4.00 1.47 | 2.50
18:00/ 4285 |UKR 1 |MET.1925 DNIPRO-1 4.40|3.40|1.78|7.25|2.85|14.0 | 5.40) 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65| 11.0[1.82|5.90[2.05|2.70|4.30 | 2.00
18:00| 5677 [INOR3 |VALER.Il STJORDALS 2.35|3.702.503.50 | 3.80 2.50|1.401.97 1.371.60
18:00|5851 |LTU 1 |PANEV.I HEG.L.Il 2.00/3.703.003.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30(1.70 |5.10]1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
18:00/ 5852 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.II RITERIAI 8.00/5.80]1.25110.5]1.52 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.521.62
18:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI IBER.1999 3.50/3.35/2.00|5.40|3.15]9.50 | 5.70[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30[ 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95 ] 2.75 | 1.87
18:30] 1902 [SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ RADOMLJE 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35]10.0 |6.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ) 5.20 | 4.30[2.25 | 9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75| 2.30 ) 2.95 | 2.05
18:40|2991 |SAR 2 |HAJER AL BUKAY. 1.85|3.30|4.20[2.95|7.00|5.70 [ 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70 [ 2.10 | 4.10
19:00112397|BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ AL SHA.M. 1.75]3.50|4.50[2.70|7.00|4.50 [11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5[1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.65 | 3.10
19:00112398|ITA1W |ROMA W JUVENT.W 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 |9.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 ] 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30]| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
19:00112399 BAH 1 |AL HADD EAST RIF. 2.45|3.25/2.7513.904.60|7.50 |8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15]|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
19:00112400/BAH 1 |RIFFA HALA 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 2.55 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.50|2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.30[1.70 | 3.70
19:00112418/PT23P |BRAGA M23 AC.V.M23 1.633.70|5.10[2.45|7.50|3.90 | 14.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.802.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.52 | 3.25
19:0012419/EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 PAIDE U21 1.22 16.25|9.50[1.55|15.0 2.371.45|2.05 1.92|2.15
19:00[12534/NO4G2/SOLA SANDEF.II 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.35| 3.80 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
19:00| 4338 |RUS 2 |NEFTEKH. DYN.MAK. 2.40/2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.50)2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
19:00/ 5962 |GEO 1 |TELAVI TORPED.K. 3.45/3.30]2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.50 | 4.80[2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.10
19:00| 8888 |SerS| |M.LUCANI IMT 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|7.00 |9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
19:00| 8889 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. JAVOR 2.10]3.35/3.603.40|5.60|6.75|11.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05)3.60 | 2.80[1.97 |6.50|2.45|10.0|1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.35
19:05|/2992 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL-AIN 1.533.905.80[2.20/9.003.35|17.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.00 | 1.70) 1.55|3.60 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
19:15/3480 |POL 3 |LKS L.II LECH P.Il 2.103.35]3.25|3.30]5.20|5.90 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.556
19:30/1079 |ITA 1 |FIORENT. GENOA 1.95|3.45|4.00[3.10|6.25]5.90 [13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60 ] 1.90 | 6.25|2.55| 11.0[1.92 | 2.55[2.15| 3.70
19:30[12401|ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. WH.DHABI 5.40|4.00|1.55|8.00|2.25]|17.0 | 3.45]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.50 | 3.50 ] 1.52|1.82|3.15 | 1.42
19:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |[NANCY MARTIGUES 2.75/3.202.45|4.60|4.008.50 | 8.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90[4.70 | 3.60)2.15|7.25]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.40
20:00/1204 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. ARDA 1.20 16.00|12.0f1.60|22.0]2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.65]1.30]1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55[1.25 | 6.50
20:0012531/NO4G3 ASSIDEN SKEID Il 2.30|3.80|2.55]3.35 | 3.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
20:00/12535NO4G2 PORS.GRE. ODD GR.Il 1.33]5.00|7.00)1.72]10.0 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.50 | 1.57
20:00| 3441 |POL 1 |PIAST ZAGLEBIE 2.20/3.203.503.60|5.90|7.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[4.20 |3.10)2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.50 | 3.70
20:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK AHLY C. 3.00/3.30]2.255.00|3.609.007.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80[4.80|3.99[/2.05|8.00/1.95|6.50|1.732.25|2.75| 2.15
20:00/ 4575 |FAR 1 |B68 TOF. 07 VESTUR 2.95/3.70 1 2.05|4.70 | 3.20 | 9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45[1.87 |6.75]1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
20:00/5304 |TUR 1 |ALANYAS. GALATAS. 6.25|4.60|1.48]10.0|2.05|28.0|3.10]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|7.50 | 7.00|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.47 | 3.15]|1.45|1.62|3.05 | 1.32
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Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00|{ 5328 |TUR 2 |ADANASPOR  |BODRUM 4.50|3.45|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.05.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.25|6.502.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.45]3.80 | 1.82
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE BRAGE 2.75]3.30|2.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |GEFLE DEGERFORS 4.20]3.45|1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.70 | 5.502.25|9.501.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05]| 3.15| 1.75
20:00| 5420 |SWE 1 |VARNAMO MALMO 9.005.80(1.30]|16.0|1.75]55.0 | 2.40|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|12.0{12.0|3.10|15.0|1.42|2.95|1.80 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.30
20:00| 5439 |[SWE 1 |HACKEN BROMMAP. 1.80|3.70 | 4.40]2.75|6.50|4.60 | 12.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|2.35|2.00| 1.65|4.20|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 1.82| 1.62 | 2.80
20:00| 5512 |DE1PF |SILKEBORG NORDSJAE. 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0 |5.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.10|4.40|2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
20:00| 5621 |INOR 2 |MOSS RANHEIM 2.4513.30/2.70]3.90|4.30]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.15
20:00| 5622 |NOR 2 |SANDNES RAUFOSS 2.50(3.30(2.65]|4.104.30]|7.50 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
20:00| 5623 INOR 2 |ASANE SOGNDAL 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |AALESUND LYN 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 |3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
20:00| 5626 |[NOR 2 |MJONDAL. START 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 5627 INOR 2 |BRYNE LEVANGER 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60 |9.00/2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55

20:00| 5628 [INOR 2 |KONGSVIN. EGERSUND 1.58 13.80|5.40(2.308.00|3.50 [16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.10 | 1.75]1.55|3.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.63 | 1.98 [ 1.52 | 3.40

20:10| 5440 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY ELFSBORG 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.10 | 4.608.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.604.20 | 3.35[1.95|6.50| 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.40

20:15/5741 |FIN C |ESP.TIKKA PUIU 9.00/5.80]1.25115.0|1.62|40.0/2.15]2.90|{1.35]1.90|1.90(11.0|10.5/2.75|18.0|1.30|2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18
20:30/12474 BELRA S.TR.M21 EUPEN M21 2.95|3.70 | 2.0514.70 | 3.15 2.2511.50]2.20 1.47 |1.72
20:3012589 DEUW |HOFFENH.W KOLN W 1.25]5.70|8.50[1.60|13.0]2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.45|1.30 | 1.30 | 2.40| 2.55 | 18.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 [ 1.18 | 3.80
20:30| 3256 |DE 4V |PADERB.II WEGBERG 1.4214.40/6.25[1.95/9.00|2.75|22.0)2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.80 | 1.55] 1.47 | 3.25[2.55 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.95] 1.37 | 3.60
20:30/3801 |ZAF 1 |SWALLOWS MAMELODI 10.0 |4.40|1.33[20.0|1.97]40.0 |2.85]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]18.018.0]3.70|27.0|1.55|4.10 | 2.65 | 3.05[9.00 | 1.62
20:30| 4537 |RO1PF|RAPID B. SEPSI 1.88 13.50|4.20(3.00|6.50|5.60 [12.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]3.00 | 2.35]|1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0[1.83|2.30[1.92 | 3.40
20:30|8915 |ISTPF |HAP.B.S. MAC.T.A. 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35]10.0 | 6.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ] 5.20 | 4.30[2.25 | 9.00| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
20:45/2993 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL TARAJI 1.633.60|5.30[2.55/8.00|4.50 | 17.0]1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.70 | 2.00) 1.724.90[2.7512.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75| 4.60
21:00112389 EN123 |ARSEN.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.624.404.00f2.25|5.60 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
21:00[12392/EN123 |TOTT.M21 WOLV.M21 1.65|4.40|3.80|2.35|5.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00112393 EN123 |LEIC.M21 STOKE M21 2.05/3.90|2.85]3.05|4.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
21:0012394/EN123 |[SUND.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.90 | 4.00 | 3.05(2.75|4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
21:00[12412 ENGD |BIRM.M21 CARD.M21 1.5514.40|4.50(2.15|6.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35)1.42

21:00112413 AR1W |GIMN.LP W ROSARIO W 2.00/3.103.903.30|6.506.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30

21:00112532BRA1 |FLAMEN.W BRAGANT.W 1.50 | 4.00|5.50(2.10|7.75]3.25 [17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.05 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.47 | 3.60

21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II DEN BOSCH 2.25/3.30|3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70| 1.85 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
21:00/1636 |NLD 2 |AJAX1I CAMBUUR 2.7513.50/2.30|4.40|3.60]8.00 | 6.25[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.40 | 3.05[1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65]1.97 | 1.77
21:00|2829 |HUN 2 |VASAS KOZAMISL. 1.67 |3.50|5.10[2.55|7.75]4.20 [15.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.80
21:00/ 8890 |SerS|I |VOZDOVAC RADN.KR. 3.10/3.402.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|5.00 | 4.10[2.10 | 7.50| 1.93 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
21:30/ 1189 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. CROTONE 2.05]3.15/3.603.35|6.006.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 3.90 | 2.80 [ 1.97 | 6.50| 2.55 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
21:30/4032 |[ESP 2 |ALCORCON VILLAR.II 2.20]3.10/3.303.60|5.60]7.00|9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75| 2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
21:45/1080 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA VERONA 1.4814.30|7.00f2.15/12.0|3.35/30.0)2.031.70|2.75|2.55|2.15|1.70] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 3.00 | 13.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55| 4.70
21:45/1169 |ITA3B |AREZZO SASSARI 2.60|2.95]2.80]|4.40]4.80]9.00|9.00]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.70 |3.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]| 2.85 | 3.05
21:45/1170|ITA3B |CESENA RECANAT. 1.28 |5.00|10.01.77|18.0|2.40 | 50.0 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]| 1.85 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 [ 1.37 | 6.50

21:45/1190 |ITA3C |AVELLINO BENEVENTO 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10

21:45|2193 |[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |CHESTERF. 2.25/3.45/2.903.50|4.606.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10f2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 2.10

21:45/2571|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. DUNDALK 1.87 13.40|4.00)2.95|6.00|5.60 [12.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.05]2.30]1.82|5.50]2.50|10.5[1.88|2.40(1.87 | 3.40
21:45/5121 |[FRA 2 |GRENOBLE ANGERS 2.90 3.15]2.55|4.90 | 4.209.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20[2.25 | 9.00|2.20 | 7.25 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
22:00/2095 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA EVERTON 1.75]3.70|4.70|2.70 | 7.00 | 4.40 [ 14.0]2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25| 2.15]2.30 | 2.00| 1.63 | 4.00|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.55 | 1.85[1.60 | 2.95
22:00/3908 MAR 1 |SALMI RENAISSA. 2.20/3.10/3.303.60|5.60]7.00|9.50[1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 ] 2.50 | 3.45
22:00/4010 [ESP 1 |OSASUNA VALENCIA 2.30/3.10/3.403.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.604.50 | 3.30)2.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
22:15/4139 |PRT 1 |VIZELA CHAVES 2.05/3.45/3.603.30|5.606.25|12.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85[3.40 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.40 | 10.0|1.75]2.30|2.10 | 3.15
22:15/8912|ISL1 |FRAM VIKINGUR 5.40 14.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]17.0|3.45[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25|5.90[2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 ] 3.15 | 1.42

23:00|/1687 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |L.CHANKAS 1.85|3.45/4.00[2.85/6.00|5.40 | 11.0)1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.85|2.25]1.77|5.10{2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20

23:30| 1291 |COAP2|ORSOMARSO |BARRANQ. 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 ) 2.20 | 3.15

00:0012546 SAM20 PARAG.W20 PERU W20 1.42 14.10|7.50)2.05|14.0|3.00 [32.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45 [ 1.55 | 5.80
00:00| 1357 |URY 1 |WANDERERS  |LIVERP.M. 3.40/3.202.10]5.70 | 3.4010.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
00:55[12405BRMP |SAMPAIO MARANHAO 2.35/3.103.0013.90 | 5.107.50 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
00:55|1394 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL COPIAPO 1.85]3.45/4.00(2.85|6.00]5.10 [11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|9.50 [1.75| 2.10[1.77 | 3.15
00:55|1411 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. MAGALANES  |13.60|3.45|1.95[5.40|3.05|9.50 |5.40)2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40|4.90/4.20]|2.10|7.75[1.67 |4.90[1.60|1.85|2.60 | 1.77
01:35/1293 |COAP2 BOGOTA LLANEROS 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25|2.90|14.0 |5.50]1.55|2.30|4.40/3.35]7.50|6.75|2.80 | 11.0]1.87 [6.00 [2.15|2.80 [4.50 | 2.10
02:0012406/BRA1 |INTERN.W GREMIO W 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00|5.10 | 5.60 [9.00 | 1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05[ 1.90 | 2.65
02:00[12536/MEX1 |ATLAS W PACHUCA W 7.7515.00/1.33|14.0|1.83]37.0|2.40(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50[2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 2.05] 4.30 | 1.32
02:00/1305|VEN 1 |P.CABELLO METROPOL. 1.753.40|4.60(2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0]1.55|2.304.40|3.35]3.40 | 2.30]1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0]2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
02:00/1335 |BO1PF|I.PETROL. AURORA 2.75/3.202.4514.60]4.0018.50 |7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
02:00| 1426 |ARGC |INDEPEND. TALLERES 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.407.75|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
02:00|1427 |ARGC |ARGEN.JR. BARRACAS 2.30]3.05/3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25[2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
02:00| 1428 |ARGC |INSTITUTO RIVER PL. 4.303.40/1.80|7.25/2.85|13.0|5.40)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25]|2.65| 11.0[1.825.90[1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
02:00| 1429 |ARGC |RIVADAVIA VELEZ 3.60|3.20]2.05]6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.25 |5.30]2.55 | 9.50| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
02:30/12547/SAM20|URUGU.W20 ARGEN.W20 3.203.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
02:30|1358 |lURY 1 IMIRAMAR NAC.MONT. 6.25/3.501.5811.02.45]|22.0|4.10|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20{10.0 |9.00(3.10 | 16.0]1.72|5.10|2.30 | 2.85|5.90 | 1.87
03:00/1481 |[ECU 1 |LDU QUITO DELFIN 1.28 15.209.50(1.7717.0]2.35|50.012.19/1.60|2.50 | 2.35]|1.75|1.42]1.40 | 3.05]3.35| 19.0|2.00 | 2.25[1.35| 5.70
03:30|1395 |CHIL1 |coLO coLO COBRELOA 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.92|16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 |1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0[2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
03:30/1689 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. S.CRISTAL 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.203.509.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.10 | 4.20[2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.75 | 2.00
03:40| 1294 |COAP2 QUINDIO L.LPALMIRA 1.85]3.35|4.10[2.90|6.50|5.60 [12.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90| 2.55 | 10.5[1.95| 2.55[1.97 | 3.80
04:0012525MEX1 |TIGRES UW AMERICA W 2.15]3.40/3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 | 8.50[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00 | 1.55| 1.80 ] 1.85 | 2.40
04:00| 1814 |CO2PF|SANTA ANA QUEPOS C. 2.30/3.402.85]3.60|4.606.50 8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40(3.15|2.65[1.77 |5.50| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
04:0512526/ MEX1 |SANT.LW PUEBLA W 7.50/4.80|1.35|13.0|1.8733.0/2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)9.50 | 9.50[2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 4.20 | 1.32

06:10112590 MEX1 |TINUANA W NECAXA W 1.2216.25|10.0f1.5317.0]2.05 |60.012.90|1.35[1.90/1.90]1.45]1.25]11.25|2.303.05|18.0[1.75|1.88[1.18 | 4.30

11:00{4795 [IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |DEWA UTD. 1.75/3.80/3.70|2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0] 1.85|1.75 | 2.85| 2.55|2.60 | 2.05] 1.72 | 4.70[ 2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.75 | 2.10| 1.70 | 2.95




